| Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 10-2-2024

AvcumnnvHa 6
10-®eb-24 - 12:56

YKeHckn, 50m JliehHo/Back

OTBOpEHO
PesyntaTtu

Boposa: FINA 2024

Panr

Ulazne Pionirke 2014-2015 god. (9-10 god.)

16.
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MASTELICA, Masa
TODOROVIC, Andrea
JEVDJOVIC, Tanja
MARINKOVIC, Lenka

STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra

RADOSAVLJEVIC, Sara
RADOTIC, Lela
VELICKOVIC, Tara
DJORDJEVIC, Stevana
MARINKOVIC, Kalina
DOBRICIC, Lara
ALEKSIC, Petra
BOGAVAC, Sara
POPOQVIC, Lena
DJORDJEVIC, Sofija
TRAJKOVIC, Anja
TIMOTIJEVIC, Tijana
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Sofija
ILIC, Jefimija

DOBRIC, Ines
MILADINOQVIC, Danica
RISTIC, Teodora

JOVIC, Marta

DSQ JEROSIMIC, Miitra

Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

MARINKOVIC, Lena
BOGAVAC, Nina
RADOJEVIC, Nikolina
JANKOQVIC, Sara
PETROVIC, Danica
NESIC, Dasa
DJURIC, Sara
PERISIC, Sdfija
BOZOVIC, Isidora
PROKIC, Nikolina
RAJKOVIC, Nina
DOBRIC, Iskra

ILIC, Nina

NIKOLIC, Lena
JOVANOQVIC, Dunja
KOSTOVIC, Masa
TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa
PETKOVIC, Nina
CIRKOVIC, Sara
ZIVKOVIC, Nikolina

. VUCKOVIC, Sofija

STANOJEVIC, Katarina
ILIC, Jana
TOSIC, Lena

r.p.
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Sveti Nikola
Orka 034
Rasina
Dubocica
Dubocica
Orka 034
Delfin
Dubocica
Rasina
Dubocica
Delfin

Orka 034
Sveti Nikola
Delfin Sabac
Dubocica
Radnicki 1969
Radnicki 1969
Radnicki 1969
Sveti Nikola
Leskovac
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Dubocica
Pirat

Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Poseidon
Rasina
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Orka 034
Pirat

Pirat

Orka 034
Sveti Nikola
Leskovac
Nis 2005
Radnicki 1969
Dubocica
Pirat
Radnicki 1969
Leskovac
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Nis 2005
Nis 2005

Bpewme bogoBsa

43.06 242
43.28 239
4581 201
47.13 185
4839 171
4936 161
50.56 149
5141 142
5197 138
5229 135
5342 127
54.04 122
5535 114
55.38 114
56.16 109
57.28 103
5741 102
58.46 96
1:00.84 86
1:02.56 79
1:06.97 64
1:09.90 56
1:21.89 35
1:03.96
39.12 328
39.15 322
40.04 301
42.15 258
4329 238
43.85 229
4391 228
4466 217
4595 199
46.03 198
46.82 188
47.57 180
4843 170
4941 160
50.68 148
5116 144
5120 144
5189 138
52.01 137
53.28 128
53.77 124
53.79 124
54.33 120
57.19 103
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| Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 10-2-2024

OvcumnnuHa 6, fesojke, 50m JlehHo/Back, Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

PaHr r.p. Bpeme bogosa

25. LEPOJEVIC, Andjela 12 Dubocica 1:05.25 69

Kadetkinje 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

1. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11  Nis 2005 3359 511
2. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 34.86 457
3. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 3543 435
4. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 35.97 416
5. TOMIC, Milica 11  Crnica 38.10 350
6. MARINKOVIC, Anja 11  Napredak 40.02 302
7. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 40.05 301
8. NIKOLIC, Jovana 11  Poseidon 40.76 286
9. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11  Viking 40.87 283
10. POPOVIC, Sara 10 Delfin Sabac 4122 276
11. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 4210 259
12. NEDELJKOVIC, Nevena 11  Radnicki 1969 4734 182

Mladje Juniorke 2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08  Nis 2005 3131 631

2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09  Napredak 3496 453

3. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 35.78 423

4. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 36.25 406

5. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 39.05 325

6. MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina 09  Napredak 4392 228
DSQ KRSTAJIC, Emilija 08 Valis 45.78

Starije Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (17-18 god.)

1. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 3350 515
2. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07  Pirat 33.95 495
OT1BOpEHO
1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08  Nis 2005 31.31 631
2. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 3350 515
3. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 3359 511
4. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Pirat 33.95 495
5. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 3486 457
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 3496 453
7. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 3543 435
8. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 35.78 423
9. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 35.97 416
10. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 36.25 406
11. TOMIC, Milica 11  Crnica 38.10 350
12. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 39.05 325
13. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 39.12 323
14. BOGAVAC, Nina 12  Sveti Nikola 39.15 322
15. MARINKOVIC, Anja 11  Napredak 40.02 302
16. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13  Poseidon 40.04 301
17. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 40.05 301
18. NIKOLIC, Jovana 11 Poseidon 40.76 286
19. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11  Viking 40.87 283
20. POPOVIC, Sara 10 Delfin Sabac 4122 276
21. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 4210 259
22. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 42.15 258
23. MASTELICA, Masa 14  Sveti Nikola 43.06 242
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| Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 10-2-2024

OucumnnuHa 6, XXeHckun, 50m JlehHo/Back, OTBOpeHo

PaHr r.p. Bpeme bogosa
24. TODOROQVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 4328 239
25. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 4329 238
26. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 43.85 229
27. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 4391 228
28. MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina 09 Napredak 4392 228
29. PERISIC, Sofija 13  Pirat 4466 217
30. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja 15 Rasina 4581 201
31. BOZOVIC, Isidora 13  Pirat 4595 199
32. PROKIC, Nikolina 13 Orka 034 46.03 198
33. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 46.82 188
34. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15  Dubocica 47.13 185
35. NEDELJKOVIC, Nevena 11  Radnicki 1969 4734 182
36. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 4757 180
37. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14  Dubocica 4839 171
38. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 48.43 170
39. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Sara 15 Orka 034 49.36 161
40. NIKOLIC, Lena 13  Radnicki 1969 49.41 160
41. RADOTIC, Lela 15  Delfin 50.56 149
42. JOVANOVIC, Dunja 13  Dubocica 50.68 148
43. KOSTOVIC, Masa 13  Pirat 51.16 144
44. TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa 12 Radnicki 1969 51.20 144
45. VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 5141 142
46. PETKOVIC, Nina 13  Leskovac 51.89 138
47. DJORDJEVIC, Stevana 14 Rasina 51.97 138
48. CIRKOVIC, Sara 13  Sveti Nikola 52.01 137
49. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 5229 135
50. ZIVKOVIC, Nikolina 13  Dubocica 53.28 128
51. DOBRICIC, Lara 15  Delfin 53.42 127
52. VUCKOVIC, Sdfija 13  Sveti Nikola 53.77 124
53. STANOJEVIC, Katarina 13  Napredak 53.79 124
54. ALEKSIC, Petra 14 Orka 034 54.04 122
55. ILIC, Jana 13 Nis 2005 5433 120
56. BOGAVAC, Sara 15  Sveti Nikola 5535 114
57. POPOQVIC, Lena 15  Delfin Sabac 55.38 114
58. DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15  Dubocica 56.16 109
59. TOSIC, Lena 13 Nis 2005 57.19 103
60. TRAJKOVIC, Anja 14  Radnicki 1969 57.28 103
61. TIMOTIJEVIC, Tijana 15 Radnicki 1969 5741 102
62. MILOSAVLIEVIC, Sofija 14  Radnicki 1969 58.46 96
63. ILIC, Jefimija 14  Sveti Nikola 1:00.84 86
64. DOBRIC, Ines 14  Leskovac 1:02.56 79
65. LEPOJEVIC, Andjela 12  Dubocica 1:05.25 69
66. MILADINOVIC, Danica 15  Sveti Nikola 1:06.97 64
67. RISTIC, Teodora 15 Dubocica 1:09.90 56
68. JOVIC, Marta 15  Dubocica 1:21.89 35
DSQ KRSTAJIC, Emilija 08 \Valis 45.78

DSQ JEROSIMIC, Miitra 15 Pirat 1:03.96
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